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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Lee326
West Valley

9.575 9.625 9.7509.500 38.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Camille Mantoani301
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.300 9.5509.450 37.100
10 6 4 2 2 

2 

Gianna Delaney325
West Valley

9.200 8.850 9.5009.475 37.025
3 8 3 3 3 

3 

Rachel Burdick201
Accel

9.000 9.500 9.0509.400 36.950
5 3 5 8 4 

4 

Nicole Zera330
West Valley

8.850 9.600 9.3009.150 36.900
7T 2 6T 6 5 

5 

Ciena Alipio323
West Valley

9.450 8.300 9.3509.700 36.800
2 10 1 5 6 

6 

Tia Ravara295
Pacific West

8.850 9.425 9.3758.825 36.475
7T 4T 10 4 7 

7 

Myah Reber219
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.650 8.9509.150 35.925
4 9 6T 10 8 

8 

Rachelle Zarate229
CYC

8.500 9.425 9.1758.700 35.800
12 4T 12 7 9 

9 

Taylor Molloy217
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.100 8.5008.750 35.300
6 7 11 13 10 

10 

Aliyah Kamelamela204
Accel

8.700 8.125 9.0008.950 34.775
11 11T 9 9 11 

11 

Karlie Chavez1019
CCGI

8.450 7.700 8.8509.000 34.000
13 13 8 12 12 

12 

Makenna Wenger-Johnson285
International

8.850 8.125 8.9008.025 33.900
7T 11T 13 11 13 

13 
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